
Northwest Recreation Center 
2913 Northland Dr.  78757 | 512-974-6972  

AGES  
6U 
8U 
10U 
12U 

REGISTER TODAY! 
$20 Residents 
$30 Non-Residents 

*Registration ends
12/17/2021

DAYS/TIME (Starts Week of Jan 31, 2022) 
Thursdays, 6:00-7:00 pm 
Thursdays, 6:00-7:00 pm 
Thursdays, 7:00-8:00 pm 
Thursdays, 7:00-8:00 pm 
*Dates and times subject to change

REGISTER ONLINE !  www.AustinTexas.Gov/ParksOnline 
Search Northwest Recreation Center 

4 Weekly Sessions of Basketball Drills & Skills Challenges.  
Come Join the Friendly Competition & Build Some New Skills! 

The City of AusƟn is proud to comply with the Americans with DisabiliƟes Act. Reasonable modificaƟons and equal access to 
communicaƟons will be provided upon request. For assistance please contact (512) 974‐3914 or Relay Texas 7‐1‐1. 

Run Drills. 
Build Skills. 
Run Drills. 

Build Skills. 

SMALL PODS! 

UNLIMITED FUN! 
END OF SEASON 

SKILLS CHALLENGE! 


